
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 City Approve Letter of Commitment (LOC) 30 days Wed 12/7/22 Tue 1/17/23

2 Preliminary Design Kickoff 10 days Wed 1/18/23 Tue 1/31/23

3 Conceptual Design Submitted for Review 40 days Wed 2/1/23 Tue 3/28/23

4 LOC Progress Meeting 1 day Wed 3/29/23 Wed 3/29/23

5 Technical Review Committee & Design Review 
Board Meeting

4 days Thu 3/30/23 Tue 4/4/23

6 Finalize 30% Design 15 days Thu 3/30/23 Wed 4/19/23

7 City Review 30% Design 5 days Thu 4/20/23 Wed 4/26/23

8 30% Design Review Meeting 1 day Thu 4/27/23 Thu 4/27/23

9 Final 30% Design Documents 5 days Fri 4/28/23 Thu 5/4/23

10 Trane Design-Build RFQ process 15 days Fri 5/5/23 Thu 5/25/23

11 Trane Review and Vet Contractor Quotes 10 days Fri 5/5/23 Thu 5/18/23

12 City Approve Design-Build Contract 10 days Fri 5/19/23 Thu 6/1/23

13 Metal Building Plan created from Conceptual 
Design

50 days Fri 5/19/23 Thu 7/27/23

14 Finalize Civil, Electrical, Mechanical Design 40 days Fri 6/2/23 Thu 7/27/23

15 City Permitting Approval 65 days Fri 7/28/23 Thu 10/26/23

16 Metal Building Delivery 80 days Fri 10/27/23 Thu 2/15/24

17 Mobilize Civil Construction 5 days Fri 10/27/23 Thu 11/2/23

18 Civil Construction 30 days Fri 11/3/23 Thu 12/14/23

19 Erect Metal Building 6 days Fri 2/16/24 Fri 2/23/24

20 Finish Construction 50 days Mon 2/26/24 Fri 5/3/24
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Project: Lynden Maintenance B

Date: Thu 12/29/22


